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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORT AT IONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 20th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 23rd July, 1936.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Channel Islands ...
Palestine ...
British India
Canada
Netherlands
Luxemburg
France
Switzerland
Portugal ...
Egypt
Other Countries

Total declared value of
the e x p o r t s o f
Bullion and Specie
registered from mid-day
on the 20th July,
1936, to mid-day on the
23rd July, 1936.

GOLD.

Bullion.,»

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

—
—
—
—
——

—
—
—
—

—

Kenned, in
bars, etc.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—9,299

224

—
— 40

9,563

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—2,000
26,000

— .
20,530

—4,249

—
—
—

52,779

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—8,585

3,300
10,888
2,741

—
—

25,514

Total of
Gold.

£

—2,000
26,000

—29,115
3,300

24,436
2,965

—
— 40

87,856

SlLVEB.

Bullion.^

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

£

—
—318,299
8,946

—
—
—
—1,187

—1,905

330,337

Coin.i

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
1,500

—
—
—
——

—
—
—
—

1,500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—32,050

27

32,077

Total of
Silver.

£
1,500

—318,299
8,946

—
—
—
—1,187
32,050

1,932

363,914

Total ofJ.VUCU1 wJ.

Gold and
Silver.

£
1,500
2,000

344,299
8,946

29,115
3,300

24,436
2,965
1,187

32,050
1,972

451,770

t-*o

i
I
w
H

El•

CO

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2.
23rd July, 1936.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


