AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 20th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 23rd July, 1936.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Kefined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Channel Islands Palestine British India Canada Netherlands Luxemburg France Switzerland Portugal Egypt Other Countries	. £	£ — — — — 9,299 — 224 — — — 40	£	£ — — 8,585 3,300 10,888 2,741 — — —	£	£ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£	£ 1,500 — — — — — — — — —	£ — — — — — — — 32,050 27	£ 1,500 318,299 8,946 — — — — 1,187 32,050 1,932	£ 1,500 2,000 344,299 8,946 29,115 3,300 24,436 2,965 1,187 32,050 1,972
Total declared value of the exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 20th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 23rd July, 1936.	_	9,563	52,779	25,514	87,856		330,337	1,500	32,077	363,914	451,770

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2. 23rd July, 1936.